Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat This calendar is correct at time of publishing
however maybe subject to variations. Please refer to your
weekly newsletter or the google calendar on our website.

www.ghyllroydschool.co.uk
April 1 2 & 4 5) 6
Term dates from January 2024 to July 2025
Spring 2024 School Opens | Thursday 4th January
SCHOOL HOLIDAY
School Closes | Friday 9th February
School Opens | Monday 19th February
B School Closes | Friday 22nd March
School Summer 2024 School Opens | Monday 8th April
Opens School Closes | Friday 17th May
School Opens | Monday 3rd June
School Closes | Friday 12th July
Autumn 2024 School Opens | Wednesday 4th September
School Closes | Friday 18th October
School Opens | Monday 4th November
School Closes | Friday 13th December
Spring 2025 School Opens | Monday 6th January
School Closes | Friday 14th February
School Opens | Monday 24th February
School Closes | Friday 4th April
Summer 2025 School Opens | Tuesday 22nd April
School Closes | Friday 23rd May
‘ ]|‘||:je pendenl School Opens | Monday 9th June
4 I S I fh'@ﬂ' 5 School Closes | Friday 18th July
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Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
January 2 3 4 5 6
1st Training Training School No
Day Day Opens Assembly
Bank Nursery Swimming | F5&6 Games
Holiday Opens starts for Afternoon
Form 1- starts
Form 6 (Netball)
8 9 10 11 12 13
Swimming Swimming Assembly
starts for F3&4 8.50am
Reception Games PTA
Afternoon School
Starts Uniform
Extra (Netball) Store
Curricular
Clubs start m
Tuck Shop
starts
15 16 17 18 19 20
Reception Swimming Assembly
Swimming 8.50am
Form Rep Interfaith
Meeting Assembly
2.30pm Sikh Festival
Vaisakhi
22 23 24 25 26 27
Reception Assembly
Swimming PTA Swimming 8.50am
Meeting Gala
2.30pm Years 3-6 | U11 Netball
Rehearsal | at Ashville
U11 Cross
Country at
Gigg
29 30 31
Reception Interfaith
Swimming | U9 Netball | SikhTemple
at St visit
Peter’s
York

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
February 1st 2 3 March 1st 2
Assembly | Wharfedale Wharfedale
-~ Swimming 8.50am League Assembly | ) oague
« Gala 8.50am :
Years 3-6 PTA Rﬁt 5;: All Saints
Just for FLRE U11 Girls | CofE
you Hockey at School
postbox Bradford held at
opens Grammar | 61 ido
Great Explorers Parents — Invite to lunch
ISA U9 Tag
Rugby at
Scarisbrick 4 5 6 7 8 9
Reception Interfaith No Assembly
5 6 7 8 9 10 Swimming Visit Swimming 8.50am
Reception | U9 Football Swimming Assembly Islam
Swimming TBC 8.50am World Book U11
Day—PTA | Netball at
Optional North Cross PTA e Mad Ashville
Parent Country Just for A Hatters
Consulta- o you mail - Tea Party
ti Qualifiers Delivery
ions -
Searmt ek ITS HORLD BOK DAY
carisbric| 4 v
HAA/AN
Keighley Form 1 Parents — Invite to lunch I
and Craven
Cross Coun- 11 12 13 14 15 16
try Cliffe u11 Reception | Mothers Swimming | Assembly | Wharfedale
Castle Swimming Day Tea 8.50am Leaque
g Netball at 9
Invite only Ashville Party EYFS Nell Bank
R, Yr1 & Mother's Schoo‘I Relays
2.00pm Day Council
Stay and Red Nose
— Day—Pay
Ay As You
12 13 14 15 16 17 Feel Cafe
SCHOOL HALF TERM
% pep
NOSE
19 20 21 22 23 24 DAY
Reception | U9 Netball Swimming Assembly | Wharfedale
Swimming | at Bradford 8.50am League 18 19 20 21 22 23
Grammar . Cross Reception U9 Swimming End of
Interfaith Country at Swimming | Football Term
Assembly at Bronte Awards
TS Islam Sl el Parent House Service
Games x School Consulta- 2.00pm
Afternoon o F5&6 tions Parent
Starts Games 4.00-6.00 | Consulta-
(Football) Afternoon tions
Starts 4.00-6.00
(Football)
Form 2 Parents — Invite to lunch
Reception Parents — Invite to lunch
26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30
Reception | U9 Football | Keighley & | Swimming
Swimming \ Craven
Moorlands Cross SCHOOL EASTER HOLIDAY
(Home) Cou_ntry
Cliffe
Marley

invite only




